
 

 

 

Date Issued:

To: UC Berkeley Campus Community Affected by Access Interruption

Project Title: Project  #:

Project Manager: Phone:

Alternate Contact: Phone:

Name of Contracting Firm:

Dates of Interruption: Times of Interruption:

Type of Interruption: Digging:

Type of Access Disrupted (See attached map)

Reason for Interruption:

Additional Details:

1 Mako Ushihara ushihara@berkeley.edu

2 Andrew Kraus akraus@cpsma.berkely.edu

3 Eric Colby ecolby@berkely.edu

4 Jeremy Geffen jgeffen@calperformances.org

5 Ernesto Arvizu Bastidas ernesto.bastidas@greystar.com

6 Josh Hummel jhummel@berkeley.edu

7 Sam Arrow sarrow@berkeley.edu

8 Nate Laskin natelaskin@berkeley.edu

9 Gerardo Campos gcampos@haas.berkeley.edu

10 Jill Cunningham jcunningham@berkeley.edu

11 Jill Cunningham jcunningham@berkeley.edu

12 Rosa Baiza rosambaiza@berkeley.edu

13 Jill Cunningham jcunningham@berkeley.edu

14 Jill Cunningham jcunningham@berkeley.edu

15 Alexei Anderson alexeianderson@berkeley.edu

16 Jill Cunningham jcunningham@berkeley.edu

17 Chris Kumai ckumai@berkeley.edu

18 Michael Pierce lawrence.m.pierce@berkeley.edu

19 Chris Rosen CJRosen@lbl.gov

20 Garret Bohlar GABohlar@lbl.gov

21 Derek Apodaca dapodaca@berkeley.edu

22 Cherry Chung cherry.chung@berkeley.edu

23 Stanley Facilities qb3stanley@berkeley.edu

24 Logan Baldini baldini@berkeley.edu

25 Scott McNally mcnally@eecs.berkeley.edu

26 Jackie Garcia jacquelyn.garcia@berkeley.edu

27

28

29

30

Others

31 Capital Projects Parking Coordinator dj.wright@berkeley.edu

32 FS Customer Service ppcs_ai@lists.berkeley.edu

33 Campus Police ucpdutilitiesnotices@lists.berkeley.edu

34 Disability Access Compliance Ben Perez bperez@berkeley.edu

35 Parking & Transportation fredj@berkeley.edu

36 Parking & Transportation anthonycraig@berkeley.edu

37 Campus Fire Marshal awchen@berkeley.edu

38 IST/CNS /bIT cns-projects@berkeley.edu

Requested by (sign)

(print name)

Distribution for Informational Purposes: cpai@lists.berkeley.eduas

1. cpai@lists.berkeley.eduas
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Bechtel (CP Construction PM) John Fiske jfiske@berkeley.edu

AM Region 3 N. Univ, Dr. CJ Jones jonesfamo@berkeley.edu

AM Region 3 S. Univ. Dr Shante Emmanuel semmanuel@berkeley.edu
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CAPITAL PROJECTS - NOTIFICATION OF TEMPORARY

ACCESS INTERRUPTION

June 14th, 2024

TO RESPOND OR COMMENT ON THIS TEMPORARY ACCESS INTERRUPTION, PLEASE CONTACT THE PROJECT MANAGER IDENTIFIED BELOW.

UCB Heathcock Hall

David A Golden <dagolden@berkeley.edu>

UCB Proj No 12768A

(415) 516-1911

Jules Feher <julesfeher@berkeley.edu> (510) 816-5000

Plant Construction 

Monday June 24th, 2024- January 2027 24 hours

Location: 

(provide full description of 

affected buildings and areas)

Main Construction Site: South East Corner of Gayley and University Drive (aka East Gate), Laydown Areas: West of Evans, West of 

Substation 6. 

Lanes adjacent to construction site activities: Eastbound lane of University Drive between Pimentel Hall and Gayley, Southbound lane 

of Gayley Road between intersection and extending along Lewis Hall, Driveway to Stern Grove

See Site Plans for Fenced Areas for Construction Sites and Laydown Areas. 

Installation of Perimeter fencing and barricades will cause brief interuptions at isolated locations,  and can be paused to allow for the 

passage of large vehicular traffic if necessary. 

Building Person Contacted Primary Email Address Phone #

Construction of New Building Heathcock Hall   

Installation of Perimeter fencing and barricades. 

Re-routing pedestrian and vehicular traffic modifications for campus safety around active construction site. 

Bechtel (Construction Site) TJ Barni, XL Construction tbarni@xlconstruction.com

Amy Chen 3-8576

2-9344

David Golden

Jay Kim / Bruce Lorenzen

Donald Wright

Chelsea Groen

List Serve

Fred Johnson

Anthony Craig

A I

Building 
Coordinators and 
Others Contacted

Roadway Walkway Parking Other 

Yes                  NoPartial Interruption Complete Interruption

7 DAY NOTICE 48 HR NOTICE 24 HR NOTICE

 Updated September 2023



Lay-down Areas

Project
Site

Heathcock Hall
RFP Meeting
June, 27, 2023

Laydown Areas



06/24/24- 06/25/24

06/24/24- 06/28/24

07/01/24- 07/08/24

06/25/24- 06/25/24

Site Legend

Dates indicate the fencing/barricade
timing of installation activity. Once
enclosed these areas will be
inaccessible to the campus community
until 2027,

Heathcock Hall
project no: 12768A

Access Interruption Plan
June 14, 2024


